BRI/ NABERIE  Kusakaru Kotsu Bus Time table

FY35  BHRBRILOFY 15---QFBR BHREYIH - LBHREXIGIEEIZA EEER

7%% Uk -0

N2 = IFILDIR

Bus stop: Karuizawa Sta. North Exit number@ KusatsuOnsen Kusatsu Onsen Bus Terminal number® THMIENMA1BRIE
175 Destination| .o | S5e | mirie | oo | e | meen | Soin | demsin | Soin | e | 2 | mowin | o | 2ivie | oo | amm | mwin | oo | 2o | 2 175 Destination| 25 | ysaia | oo <o | mmse | meen | cvseen | mmein | simin | Soun | aomen | sebn | 2imin | oo | ein | | oo | oo | mirie | mosie | s
Ri03 | 20 | Tigrol | FE20 | Faros | Fag02 | F#20 | Higo8 | F#20 | Hg05 | R0l | HaF02 | F#20 | High01 | 20 | High08 | Figr02 | FM#E20 | 20 | High01 F#20 | Zf08 | Fe#20 | FME20 | Fige02 | FF02 | Fi05 | H02 | Hie01 | F#E20 | Fir02 | Fa#20 | Ziroi | Fa#h20 | Zigro5 | Bagros | R#E20 | Fh20 | Hr01 | Riro2 | T2 |

{E8 4 Bus stop sas | BEHR | e | BE#R | arow | meEs | BEsR | L8R | B8R | srow | meas | Sas | BEHR | SeEs [ BEHR | SR | meEs | BssR | BEsR | Seas {E8 4 Bus stop BHR | BH#R| BHR| BHR | BHR|BHR|BHR| BHR | B4R | BHR | BHR | BHR| BHR | BHR| BHR | BHR| BHR| BHR | EHR | BHR | BHR
EEPN i 3238 52 (Kusatsu Onsen) 9:5010:10 10:30(10:50 11:30 12:50 14:50/15:20(15:50
23 RER L O (Karuizawa Sta.) 9:30 | 9:40 |10:10{10:20(10:30| 10:50{11:20( 11:40| 12:40( 13:00( 13:20| 13:30( 13:40| 14:10{ 14:20( 14:40| 14:50( 15:30( 15:40 BEEZAO 9:52 (10:12 10:32| | 11:32 ! | ]15:22[{15:52
ESTpE Ly b L 1022110320 L (11:22) | (1242 | 1322 L | L | L |14:22(1442) L | L | | FHEEEA R 10:05|10:25 1045 | 11:45 l | |15:35/16:05
th &8 E HET ! | |10:23{10:33| | |11:23] | |1243] | [13:23] | ) 1 |14:23{14:43| | ! ) FREHEBFR 10:11{10:31 10:51| | 11:51 ! 1 |15:41{16:11
|8 8% $ 3R (Kyu—Karuizawa) 9:37 | 9:44 (10:17{10:24/10:34(10:57(11:24|11:47|12:44{13:04|13:24|13:37(13:44|14:17| 14:24(14:44{14:57|15:37|15:44 FRE/A REEHT 10:12(10:32 10:52| | 11:52 l | |15:42({16:12
8 O H l 10:24(10:34 11:24 12:44| | [13:24 l 14:24(14:44 l 75 2% 5 (Okuwamichi) 10:13(10:33 o 10:53(11:07 11:53 13:07 o 15:07(15:43(16:13
— R 1 10:25(10:35 11:25 12:45] | |13:25 1 14:25(14:45 l &% 10:15(10:35| & |10:55| | 11:55 1 = | [15:45|16:15
=%/,8—H~ A0 ! 10:27(10:37 11:27 12:47) | [13:27 ! 14:27(14:47 ! IZADER 10:16{10:36| : |[10:56| | 11:56 ! : | |15:46{16:16
=% (Mikasa) 9:48 10:28/10:38 11:28 12:48/13:08|13:28 13:48 14:28|14:48 15:48 5=ERnNO 10:18{10:38 2 10:58( | 11:58 ! 2 | |15:48|16:18
ER ) 10:34(10:44 11:34 12:54| | |13:34 ! 14:34(14:54 ! s [ 10:20{10:40| ,+ [11:00{ | 12:00 ! N | 115:50{16:20
SASUE T4 —ILREHIR ! 10:35{10:45 11:35 12:55| | |13:35 ! 14:3514:55 l ZHE 10:21{10:41 ’_f 11:.01f | 12:01 ! ’_f 1 |15:51]16:21
JNEE:E 52 (Kose Onsen) 9:56 10:36(10:46 11:36 12:56(13:16(13:36 13:56 14:36(14:56 15:56 EEO 10:23(10:43 Z 11:03| | 12:03 ! Z | ]15:53{16:23
KHMA ! 10:38{10:48 11:38 12:58| | |13:38 ! 14:38(14:58 1 HEO 10:24{10:44| | [11:04] | 12:04 ! N | |15:54|16:24
AR ! 10:39(10:49 11:39 12:59| | |13:39 ! 14:39(14:59 ! Jrve3 10:24{10:44| 7 |11:04| | 12:04 ! 2 | |15:54(16:24
B4 D (Shiraito Falls) 10:05 10:45(10:55 11:45 13:05(13:25{13:45 14:05 14:45{15:05 16:05 CELERT 10:25|10:45 :,: 11:05 | 12:05 | f(: | |15:55|16:25
EOZRE 10:10 11:00 11:50 13:30{13:50 14:10 14:50(15:10 16:10 BEEHEMAR ! ! & (1118 ! 13:18 & 15:18| | l
@ 1 11:02 11:52 | [13:52 1 14:52(15:12 1 MmiEN 10:26|10:46| 1T |11:08| | 12:06 l ‘TE’ | |15:56/16:26
ERINTUF A 10:17 11:04 (vt 13:34[13:0+ 14“_‘_. 14y 5 e 4_7 4 158 RTAI o =S 10271104 _&U;_ (110 ! (ool ol | ‘Jy) | o | | 1. |15:57|16:27
HEOEE L 1:05) Roliaf L 158l { | 4 S5O, A i’“ e 10:2710:47| ¢ i11;0‘\ | = l o | " 15:57[16:27
2 R 458 (Asama Ranch) 10:1) s 11:06 11:5 ) 5 [13:36 .J:56‘ "y 14:£81°5:17 16:6 e ¥ 1/:30(10:50 i% 11:11 ‘ l ilz_‘.ﬂ l i‘;% i |6:Of‘|‘6:30
BEQR v & [11.07 11:5/ = | 1 |18 ! 14:57|15:17 ! Eea 1031[10:51) & vy s et v - 1 ]16:0%76:31
,{}i_“_,#r | EI 11:08 11:58 EI | |13:58 | 14:58(15:18 l & =4 10:32]10:52| g [11:12 | 1212 l & | ]16:02/16:32
| IBdbER R/ A O l % 11:09 11:59 % | |13:59 | 14:59(15:19 | H 10:33(10:53 ﬂ_l 11:13) | 12:13 l ﬂ_: | ]16:03/16:33
4t 82 $+3R (Kita—karuizawa) | 8:40 10:21 s 1111 12:01 s\ [13:41(14:01 14:21 15:01(15:21 16:21 Jb8% 3R (Kita—karuizawa) 9:40 10:34(10:54 )I:; 11:14{11:27 12:14 13:27 g 14:30 15:27|16:04|16:34
s 8:41 l ’_1' 11:12 ’_1' | {14:02 l 15:22 ! IBAEER R/ AN 9:42 10:36(10:56 Y 116 | 12:16 lj Y 14:32 | 116:06|16:36
skt 8:42 ! Z 11:13 Z | |14:03 ! 15:23 ! J7La— LA 9:43 10:37|/10:57| & [11:17] | 12:17 ! F (1433 | |16:07{16:37
HAFRE 8:43 l K |11:14 K | |14:04 l 15:24 1 BEDOE 9:44 10:38(10:58 j; 11:18| | 12:18 l j; 14:34 | 116:08(16:38
=E 8:44 ! 7 |11:15 ) | |14:05 ! 15:25 ! £ RS M5 (Asama Ranch) 9:45 10:39(10:59 11:19(11:32 12:19 13:32 14:35 15:32(16:09(16:39
R/ 8:47 l ':If: 11:18 ':If: | |14:08 l 15:28 ! DNEDEE 9:46 10:40|11:00 11:20 | 12:20 l 14:36 | |16:10{16:40
i 8:47 ! @ (1118 & | |14:08 ! 15:28 ! SERINTUN N =Y 9:47 10:41{11:01 11:21(11:34 12:21 13:34 14:37 15:34({16:11|16:41
H&O 8:48 ! 17 [11:19 17 1 |14:09 ! 15:29 1 18 9:49 10:43/11:03 11:23) | 12:23 ! 14:39 | |16:13|16:43
HEEHERAO ! 10:30 &'It) ! &'It) 13:50| | 14:30 ! 16:30 EOZEE 9:51 10:45(11:05 11:25(11:38 12:25 13:38 14:41 15:38|16:15(16:45
&L BT 8:49 l o |11:20 1)) | |14:10 l 15:30 l B % 0 3 (Shiraito Falls) 9:56 10:50/11:10{11:20{11:30| 11:43 12:30 13:43 14:20(14:46 15:43/16:20(16:50
froe 8:50 ) & [11:21 5 L1411 ! 15:31 ! AR 10:00 10:54(11:14|11:24({11:34| | 12:34 ! 14:24(14:50 | |16:24[16:54
¥EO 8:50 l ﬁ: 11:21 ﬁ: L1411 l 15:31 l EQA 10:01 10:55/11:15{11:25[11:35 | 12:35 l 14:25|14:51 | ]16:25[16:55
ERO 8:51 ! & (1122 & {1412 ! 15:32 ! JNEE:E 52 (Kose Onsen) 10:03 10:57(11:17(11:27|11:37(11:50 12:37 13:50 14:27(14:53 15:50(16:27(16:57
=R 8:53 ! K |11:24 ® L (1414 ! 15:34 ! SASUEI4—ILREHIR 10:04 10:58(11:18[11:28/11:38 | 12:38 ! 14:28(14:54 | [16:28[16:58
e 8:54 ! 'f; 11:25 'f; | |14:15 ! 15:35 ! EMR 10:05 10:59(11:19|11:29(11:39| | 12:39 ! 14:29(14:55 | 116:29(16:59
5E=ERnNO 8:56 ! Y 11:27 Y L |14a7 ! 15:37 1 =% (Mikasa) 10:11 11:05|11:25|11:35/11:45|11:58 12:45 13:58 14:35|15:01 15:58/16:35|17:05
[ZADOER 8:58 ! F [11:29 E3 1 |14:19 ! 15:39 ! =%,8—~ A0 10:12 11:06{11:26/11:36(11:46| | 12:46 ! 14:36(15:02 | |16:36[17:06
m& 8:59 l j:, 11:30 j:, | |14:20 l 15:40 ! — A 10:14 11:08[11:28/11:38(11:48| | 12:48 l 14:38/15:04 | 116:38{17:08
Ji5 2% 58 (Okuwamichi) 9:01 10:40 11:32 14:00(14:22 14:40 15:42 16:40 80 O H 10:15 11:09{11:29|11:39(11:49| | 12:49 ! 14:39(15:05 | 116:39({17:09
FIREL REEHT 9:02 l 11:33 1 |14:23 l 15:43 l [BE%$3R (Kyu—Karuizawa) | 9:90 [10:15/10:30|11:05|11:09|11:29(11:39) 11:49| 12:02|12:10{12:49| 13:50| 14:02| 14:30| 14:39| 15:05| 15:10{ 16:00( 16:02| 16:39| 17:09
PIREREH 9:03 ! 11:34 l |14:24 ! 15:44 ! hEVE DR L oa7p | L 1t11:31)11:41(11:51] | I 12,510 | ! I |14:41(15.07| | ! L |16:41[{17:11
BEZEULEE 9:09 | 11:40 L |1430 | 15:50 | ERE Lofroag) | L |trer2fin:32)11:42i11:52) Lof L 12820 L | L | L [144201508) | | | | | |16:42[17:12
BEEAO 9:19 ! 11:50 | |14:40 ! 16:00 ! 2 3£3RERIE O (Karvizawa Stay) | 9:57 |10:21[10:37|11:12|11:15|11:35[11:45| 11:55| 12:08| 12:17|12:55| 13:57| 14:08| 14:37|14:45| 15:11| 15:17| 16:07| 16:08| 16:45| 17:15
33838 8 (Kusatsu Onsen) | 9:24 10:58 11:55 14:18(14:45 14:58 16:05 16:58 RO
O HEDIFE . RONRIZTRE NV =12< ARV EEEEFRERA 0267-42-2441

O ERIKRFICKYRIFRFZIA EhéiﬁAﬁ\_éL\iﬂ'd)’C %ﬁi?’f??o%%lid)ﬂ%‘%(d: bﬂ#?sﬂ%%@&?—*fo’c_ﬂﬁq(#éb\




